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BFELXTFIN BFRES EERNO 46

JEfiZ g% BES EE W ETHE FiHE D we TRz
1 |BAIEEES 77 —ngc 64.899 63.932 66.032 64.665 259.528
2 |ZEROf&#%4 77 65.432 62.864 64.432 63.631 256.359 3.169
3 |KEMFES 77 65.732 62.264 64.098 62.064 254.158 2.201
4 [FHMRE—-VEv4— 63.232 59.865 61.932 62.365 247.394 6.764
5 |In#ikigs 37 64.366 60.732 60.599 59.331 245.028 2.366
6 |MBFFIRY 5T 64.499 60.864 59.098 59.732 244193 0.835
T |TAVREEIFT 62.865 58.899 61.664 60.265 243.693 0.500
8 [Mizutori Sports Club 63.499 57.698 61.499 60.865 243.561 0.132
9 (NTFARRFKRIF7 62.899 59.198 61.032 59.264 242.393 1.168
10 (FRSLFRTFA4vI957 62.066 59.031 59.998 59.631 240.726 1.667
11 [85TIRR 7 — 61.165 59.365 58.832 59.964 239.326 1.400
12 (LY y I RE—Y 63.099 54.632 60.399 60.664 238.794 0.532
13 |FMEREI 57 62.698 54.798 60.832 59.933 238.261 0.533
14 | BRY2=FTHIEIF7 64.265 56.699 56.998 58.431 236.393 1.868
15 [BARI¥REE S 77 61.965 53.331 55.532 56.565 227.393 9.000
16 |E)IF#HEs 57 60.198 51.733 54.699 57.532 224.162 3.231
17 |MRXEFRKE—=VYI 57 61.399 51.798 53.898 55.032 222.127 2.035
18 |F4 7RI 77 60.632 50.599 53.231 56.797 221.259 0.868
19 (R FRIF7 48.865 41.866 41.032 45.032 176.795 44.464
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